
Druh Parc. č. Vlastník
1936/4 Bauer Jiří doc. MUDr. CSc., Franty Kocourka 2377/4a, Smíchov, 15000 Praha 5
1936/5 Bauer Jiří doc. MUDr. CSc., Franty Kocourka 2377/4a, Smíchov, 15000 Praha 5
1939/2 Bauer Jiří doc. MUDr. CSc., Franty Kocourka 2377/4a, Smíchov, 15000 Praha 5

1943/13 SERVISCENTRUM s.r.o., Vyšehradská 1262/23, Nové Město, 12800 Praha 2
1943/16 SJM Šoc Jan Ing. a Šocová Lenka, Jiráskova 341/5, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun
1943/17 SJM Šoc Jan Ing. a Šocová Lenka, Jiráskova 341/5, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun
1943/18 SERVISCENTRUM s.r.o., Vyšehradská 1262/23, Nové Město, 12800 Praha 2
1943/19 SERVISCENTRUM s.r.o., Vyšehradská 1262/23, Nové Město, 12800 Praha 2
1995/1 Město Beroun, Husovo nám. 68, Beroun-Centrum, 26601 Beroun
1995/2 Město Beroun, Husovo nám. 68, Beroun-Centrum, 26601 Beroun
1995/4 Správa železnic, státní organizace, Dlážděná 1003/7, Nové Město, 11000 Praha 1
1995/9 Správa železnic, státní organizace, Dlážděná 1003/7, Nové Město, 11000 Praha 1

1995/10 Město Beroun, Husovo nám. 68, Beroun-Centrum, 26601 Beroun
1995/11 Bauer Jiří doc. MUDr. CSc., Franty Kocourka 2377/4a, Smíchov, 15000 Praha 5
1995/12 Roztočil Daniel, Máchova 765, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun
1935/6 DEKINVEST otevřený podílový fond Beta, Tiskařská 257/10, Malešice, 10800 Praha 10
1935/7 STRABAG a.s., Kačírkova 982/4, Jinonice, 15800 Praha 5

1935/10 Město Beroun, Husovo nám. 68, Beroun-Centrum, 26601 Beroun
2170/8 Město Beroun, Husovo nám. 68, Beroun-Centrum, 26601 Beroun

2170/21 Město Beroun, Husovo nám. 68, Beroun-Centrum, 26601 Beroun
2170/52 Správa železnic, státní organizace, Dlážděná 1003/7, Nové Město, 11000 Praha 1
2170/26 Město Beroun, Husovo nám. 68, Beroun-Centrum, 26601 Beroun
2170/53 Lesy České republiky, s.p., Přemyslova 1106/19, Nový Hradec Králové, 50008 Hradec Králové
1935/7 STRABAG a.s., Kačírkova 982/4, Jinonice, 15800 Praha 5
1935/9 Město Beroun, Husovo nám. 68, Beroun-Centrum, 26601 Beroun

1943/15 Pod Klukem s.r.o., Pod Kesnerkou 2553/40, Smíchov, 15000 Praha 5
1943/8 Bauer Jiří doc. MUDr. CSc., Franty Kocourka 2377/4a, Smíchov, 15000 Praha 5
2170/8 Město Beroun, Husovo nám. 68, Beroun-Centrum, 26601 Beroun
2320/1 Správa železnic, státní organizace, Dlážděná 1003/7, Nové Město, 11000 Praha 1
1935/8 Bauer Jiří doc. MUDr. CSc., Franty Kocourka 2377/4a, Smíchov, 15000 Praha 5

1935/15 Bauer Jiří doc. MUDr. CSc., Franty Kocourka 2377/4a, Smíchov, 15000 Praha 5
1943/9 Správa železnic, státní organizace, Dlážděná 1003/7, Nové Město, 11000 Praha 1
1995/6 Správa železnic, státní organizace, Dlážděná 1003/7, Nové Město, 11000 Praha 1
1935/3 Správa železnic, státní organizace, Dlážděná 1003/7, Nové Město, 11000 Praha 1
1923/9 Stejskalová Olga, Lidická 5, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun
1925/4 Město Beroun, Husovo nám. 68, Beroun-Centrum, 26601 Beroun

1926/17 Město Beroun, Husovo nám. 68, Beroun-Centrum, 26601 Beroun
1926/23 Stejskalová Olga, Lidická 5, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun
1926/24 Stejskalová Olga, Lidická 5, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun
1927/2 Lesy České republiky, s.p., Přemyslova 1106/19, Nový Hradec Králové, 50008 Hradec Králové
1927/7 EUROZNAK s.r.o., Sazovická 507/18, Zličín, 15521 Praha 5
1927/9 ČESKÉ FARMY CB s.r.o., Pražská tř. 563/99, České Budějovice 3, 37004 České Budějovice

1927/10 Město Beroun, Husovo nám. 68, Beroun-Centrum, 26601 Beroun
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1928/10 Město Beroun, Husovo nám. 68, Beroun-Centrum, 26601 Beroun
1935/3 Správa železnic, státní organizace, Dlážděná 1003/7, Nové Město, 11000 Praha 1
1935/6 DEKINVEST otevřený podílový fond Beta, Tiskařská 257/10, Malešice, 10800 Praha 10
2170/3 ČESKÉ FARMY CB s.r.o., Pražská tř. 563/99, České Budějovice 3, 37004 České Budějovice

2170/27 Lesy České republiky, s.p., Přemyslova 1106/19, Nový Hradec Králové, 50008 Hradec Králové
2170/31 Město Beroun, Husovo nám. 68, Beroun-Centrum, 26601 Beroun
2170/32 Úřad pro zastupování státu ve věcech majetkových, Rašínovo nábřeží 390/42, Nové Město, 12800 Praha 2
2170/48 ČESKÉ FARMY CB s.r.o., Pražská tř. 563/99, České Budějovice 3, 37004 České Budějovice
2170/51 EUROZNAK s.r.o., Sazovická 507/18, Zličín, 15521 Praha 5
1995/5 Správa železnic, státní organizace, Dlážděná 1003/7, Nové Město, 11000 Praha 1
1995/7 Město Beroun, Husovo nám. 68, Beroun-Centrum, 26601 Beroun
2320/1 Správa železnic, státní organizace, Dlážděná 1003/7, Nové Město, 11000 Praha 1

1991/43 Roztočil Daniel, Máchova 765, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun
1995/3 Město Beroun, Husovo nám. 68, Beroun-Centrum, 26601 Beroun

2320/30 Roztočil Daniel, Máchova 765, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun
1991/10 Ramirezová Marie Ing., Karly Machové 1505, Beroun-Město, 26601 Beroun
1991/12 SJM Daněk Jan a Daňková Skořepová Jana - Daněk Jan, Vojanova 982, Beroun-Závodí a Daňková Skořepová Jana, Na Medrovně č. ev. 223, Beroun-Město, 26601 Beroun
1991/16 Roztočil Daniel, Máchova 765, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun
1991/21 Město Beroun, Husovo nám. 68, Beroun-Centrum, 26601 Beroun
1991/24 SJM Barták Vladimír RNDr. CSc. a Bartáková Věra - Barták Vladimír RNDr. CSc., Vondroušova 1211/44, Řepy, 16300 Praha 6 a Bartáková Věra, Vančurova 4350/4, 58601 Jihlava
1991/25 SJM Holý František a Holá Kateřina, Vojanova 975, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun
1991/26 SJM Fritsch Miroslav Ing. a Fritschová Petra Ing., Vojanova 1022, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun
1991/27 Voleská Nikol, Vojanova 997, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun
1991/28 Roztočil Daniel, Máchova 765, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun
1991/29 Ramirezová Marie Ing., Karly Machové 1505, Beroun-Město, 26601 Beroun
1991/30 Ramirezová Marie Ing., Karly Machové 1505, Beroun-Město, 26601 Beroun
1991/31 Kopečná Klára Ing., Vojanova 987, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun a Kopečný Tomáš Ing., Vojanova 987, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun
1991/32 SJM Dvořák Vít MUDr. a Dvořáková Zuzana, Pod Veselou 787, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun
1991/34 SJM Daněk Jan a Daňková Skořepová Jana - Daněk Jan, Vojanova 982, Beroun-Závodí a Daňková Skořepová Jana, Na Medrovně č. ev. 223, Beroun-Město, 26601 Beroun
1991/35 Smutná Monika, Vojanova 1000, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun a Smutný Jan Ing., Vojanova 1000, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun
1991/36 SJM Barták Vladimír RNDr. CSc. a Bartáková Věra - Barták Vladimír RNDr. CSc., Vondroušova 1211/44, Řepy, 16300 Praha 6 a Bartáková Věra, Vančurova 4350/4, 58601 Jihlava
1991/37 SJM Holý František a Holá Kateřina, Vojanova 975, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun
1991/38 SJM Fritsch Miroslav Ing. a Fritschová Petra Ing., Vojanova 1022, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun
1991/39 Voleská Nikol, Vojanova 997, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun
1991/40 Kopečná Klára Ing., Vojanova 987, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun a Kopečný Tomáš Ing., Vojanova 987, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun
1991/41 SJM Dvořák Vít MUDr. a Dvořáková Zuzana, Pod Veselou 787, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun
1991/42 SJM Hojač Miroslav a Hojačová Klára MBA, Vojanova 1046, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun
1991/9 Roztočil Daniel, Máchova 765, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun

1991/44 Smola Jan, Křížkovského 1464/10, Beroun-Město, 26601 Beroun
1993/12 Roztočil Daniel, Máchova 765, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun

Po
ze

m
ko

vé
 p

ar
ce

ly



Druh Parc. č. Vlastník
5516 STRABAG a.s., Kačírkova 982/4, Jinonice, 15800 Praha 5
5517 STRABAG a.s., Kačírkova 982/4, Jinonice, 15800 Praha 5
5646 Roztočil Daniel, Máchova 765, Beroun-Závodí, 26601 Beroun
7987 ČEZ Distribuce, a. s., Teplická 874/8, Děčín IV-Podmokly, 40502 DěčínSt
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